

Youth CERT Training Parental Consent for Memphis Shelby County Schools this is a general template and may need to be customized further to suit the specific requirements of the YC MID-SOUTH

\*\*Memphis Shelby County Schools - Parental Consent Form for Youth CERT Training Program\*\*

\*\*Student Information:\*\*

- Student's Full Name: \_\_\_\_\_

- School Name: \_\_\_\_\_

- Grade: \_\_\_\_\_

- Emergency Contact Number: \_\_\_\_\_

\*\*Youth CERT Training Program Details:\*\*

I hereby give consent for my child, named above, to participate in the Youth CERT Training Program organized by Memphis Shelby County Schools. I understand that this program aims to provide students with valuable knowledge and skills related to emergency response and disaster preparedness.

\*\*Program Dates and Times:\*\*

- Date: \_\_\_\_\_

- Time: \_\_\_\_\_

- Location: \_\_\_\_\_

\*\*Emergency Contact Information:\*\*

In case of an emergency during the training program, I can be reached at the following contact number:

- Parent/Guardian Name: \_\_\_\_\_

- Contact Number: \_\_\_\_\_

\*\*Permission and Release:\*\*

I understand that while every precaution will be taken to ensure the safety of participants during the program, there may be inherent risks involved in certain activities. I hereby give permission for my child to participate in all activities associated with the Youth CERT Training Program.

I release Memphis Shelby County Schools, its employees, and volunteers from any liability in the event of injury or other unforeseen circumstances that may arise during the program.

\*\*Parent/Guardian Consent:\*\*

- Parent/Guardian Name (Printed): \_\_\_\_\_

- Parent/Guardian Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

- Date: \_\_\_\_\_

\*\*Additional Comments/Allergies/Special Instructions:\*\*

Please provide any additional information, allergies, or special instructions that the program organizers should be aware of:

Thank you for your cooperation. By signing this form, you acknowledge that you have read and understood the terms outlined above and give consent for your child to participate in the Youth CERT Training Program.